
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name PredecessorsResource Names Duration Start Finish

1 Create Project 1 day Fri 3/7/14 Fri 3/7/14
2 Project Charter 25 days Mon 3/10/14 Fri 4/11/14
3 Draft 1 Steve Jones,Glenn Cooper 5 days Mon 3/10/14 Fri 3/14/14
4 Review 3 Team 1 day Fri 3/14/14 Fri 3/14/14
5 Update 4 Steve Jones,Glenn Cooper 5 days Sat 3/15/14 Thu 3/20/14
6 Approve 5 Team 0 days Fri 3/21/14 Fri 3/21/14
7 Requirements 26 days Fri 3/21/14 Fri 4/25/14
8 Draft 1 Steve Jones,Glenn Cooper 16 days Fri 3/21/14 Fri 4/11/14
9 Review 8 Team 6 days Fri 4/11/14 Fri 4/18/14

10 Update 9 Glenn Cooper,Steve Jones 5 days Fri 4/18/14 Thu 4/24/14
11 Approve 10 Team 1 day Fri 4/25/14 Fri 4/25/14
12 Prototype Build Services 21 days Fri 3/21/14 Fri 4/18/14
13 Acquire prototypes 1 Patrick Gartung,Seth Graham6 days Fri 3/21/14 Fri 3/28/14
14 Test prototypes 13 Patrick Gartung,Seth Graham16 days Fri 3/28/14 Fri 4/18/14
15 Compare results of tests 14 Patrick Gartung,Seth Graham1 day Fri 4/18/14 Fri 4/18/14
16 Select software for use 14 Team 1 day Fri 4/18/14 Fri 4/18/14
17 Develop final solution 35 days Mon 4/21/14 Fri 6/6/14
18 Architect solution 16 Glenn Cooper 15 days Mon 4/21/14 Fri 5/9/14
19 Define method to add build slaves 18 Patrick Gartung 15 days Mon 4/21/14 Fri 5/9/14
20 Develop solution/interfaces 19 Glenn Cooper 30 days Mon 4/21/14 Fri 5/30/14
21 Test final solution 20 Team 5 days Mon 6/2/14 Fri 6/6/14
22 Training and Support 20 days Mon 5/5/14 Fri 5/30/14
23 Create user documentation 11 Glenn Cooper,Patrick Gartung,Seth Graham15 days Mon 5/5/14 Fri 5/23/14
24 Define Librarian Utilization 11 Glenn Cooper,Patrick Gartung,Seth Graham15 days Mon 5/5/14 Fri 5/23/14
25 Train Librarians 24 Glenn Cooper,Patrick Gartung,Seth Graham5 days Mon 5/26/14 Fri 5/30/14
26 Create support documentation 11 Glenn Cooper,Patrick Gartung,Seth Graham15 days Mon 5/5/14 Fri 5/23/14
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27 Train support staff 26 Glenn Cooper,Patrick Gartung,Seth Graham5 days Mon 5/26/14 Fri 5/30/14
28 Hardware 65 days Mon 4/28/14 Fri 7/25/14
29 Identify hardware for use 11 Glenn Cooper 5 days Mon 4/28/14 Fri 5/2/14
30 Set up hardware 29 Glenn Cooper 15 days Mon 5/5/14 Fri 5/23/14
31 Test hardware 30 Glenn Cooper 5 days Mon 5/26/14 Fri 5/30/14
32 Order hardware for permanent use as part of 

greater server/hardware order
Glenn Cooper 1 day Fri 7/25/14 Fri 7/25/14

33 Deploy Final Solution 11 days? Mon 6/2/14 Mon 6/16/14
34 Install on hardware 31 Seth Graham 5 days Mon 6/2/14 Fri 6/6/14
35 Test final solution in operations environment 34 Patrick Gartung,Seth Graham5 days Mon 6/9/14 Fri 6/13/14
36 Communicate change to Lab, Users 35 Glenn Cooper,Steve Jones 5 days Mon 6/9/14 Fri 6/13/14
37 Assign Support Staff and Librarians  to Software36 Glenn Cooper,Patrick Gartung,Seth Graham5 days Mon 6/9/14 Fri 6/13/14
38 Go Live 37 Glenn Cooper,Patrick Gartung,Seth Graham1 day? Mon 6/16/14 Mon 6/16/14
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